

783

Situbiya to Khabdakhya mmsy la

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Boqha-2

DIVISION

Dipdasi

SUB-DIVISION

Hazimam Cont.

Measurement Book

Abstract of 14051

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Const of working 8m wide TMB					
pg no. 4: 0.700 km wide TMB					
pg no. 10 = 0.035 km Total = 0.735 km					
@ Rs. 13265 = 50 / km					Rs. 9750 = 00
2 Const of R. pillar wide TMB pg					
no. 4: 0.700 km wide TMB pg					
no. 10 = 0.035 km Total = 0.735 km					
@ Rs. 15612 = 27 / km					Rs. 11475 = 00
3 Clearing and grubbing wide TMB					
pg no. 4 = 0.21 km @ Rs 4996.50					
per feet					Rs. 10394 = 00
4 Const of concrete - - - least 1000 m wide					
TMB pg no 12 = 5263 m @ Rs					72255 = 00
174 = 83 / m					Rs
5 Const of supply & e-shedder					
wide TMB pg no. 5 = 190.615 m					
wide TMB pg no 11 = 7.65 m					
Total 198.265 m @ Rs					
176 = 47 / m					Rs. 34988 = 00
6 Const of submergent - - -					
least 100 m wide TMB pg no 13					
119614 m ² per hectare					
= 964.34 m ² @ Rs. 58 = 59 / m ²					Rs 56501 = 00
7 Excavation for roading wide					
TMB pg no 205 = 61.50 m @ 262					4751 = 00
64.12 m					Rs 4557 = 00
@ Rs 74 = 10 / m					
8 Laying main road wide TMB					
pg no. 10 = 326.25 m @ Rs					Rs. 153752 = 00
471 = 27 / m					
Total Rs					53866 = 00

Continuation

c/r

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9 Const of GSD vide TMB fig 5					
5 = 199.80 m ² vide TMB fig 5					
= 2.62 m ² Total = 202.42 m ²					
@ Rs. 4475 = 71/m ²					Rs. 905973.00
10 Poor, laying, sandy HAM GRI					
vide TMB fig 5 = 196.874 m ² vide					
TMB fig 5 = 11.67 m ² Total					
208.544 m ² vide TMB					
208.22 m ² @ Rs. 5519 = 1.1/m ²					Rs. 1148336.00
11 Poor and affixing of Prime coat					
(SS) vide TMB fig 10 =					
1136.25 m ² @ Rs. 42.30/m ²					Rs. 48143.00
12 Poor and affixing of Prime coat					
(No.) vide TMB fig 10 of 136.25 m ²					
@ Rs. 14.34/m ²					Rs. 16294.00
13 Mix Seal surface vide TMB					
13 fig no. 10 = 1136.25 m ² @ Rs.					
242 = 47/m ²					Rs. 27507.00
14 Const of PCC vide TMB fig					
14 fig 9 = 263.64 m ² vide TMB					
263.61 m ² @ Rs. 9375.80/m ²					Rs. 2471555.00
15 ordinary Kari sand vide TMB					
15 fig no. 11 = 1 m ² @ Rs. 3004.01/each					Rs. 3005.00
16 Plv 200mm Stone vide TMB					
16 fig no. 11 = 3 m ² @ Rs. 742.01/each					Rs. 2227.00
17 Plv boulder PCC vide TMB fig					
17 fig no. 11 = 8 m ² @ Rs. 560.88/each					Rs. 4487.00

Continuation Rs. 5229393.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/19 Paving 2 coats wide TMS pg 11					
= 22.32 m ² @ Rs. 96.40/m ²				Rs.	2152.00
19/20 Plv 2 coats water based cement					
paving wide TMS pg 11 =					
87.4 m ² @ Rs. 90.30/m ²				Rs.	7856.00
20/24 Plv and laying road marking					
wide TMS pg 11 = 147 m ² @ Rs.					
735.40/m ²				Rs.	108104.00
21/23 Prov. & Fixing MMSJY 500					
wide TMS pg 11 = 2 nos @ Rs.					
11966.55/Each				Rs.	23933.00
22/24 Prov. and Fixing maintenance					
6000 wide TMS pg 11 =					

11966.55/Each				Rs.	23933.00
23/25 Prov. 600mm equivalent 500					
wide TMS pg 11 = 6 nos @ Rs.					
3953.38/Each				Rs.	23720.00
24/27 Prov. 600mm x 450mm 500					
wide TMS pg 11 = 2 nos @					
Rs. 4563.40/Each				Rs.	9127.00
25/28 Prov. 900mm octagon 500					
11 = 2 nos @ Rs. 8520.25/Each				Rs.	17041.00
26/29 Prov. 300mm dia Hum pipe 500					
TMS pg 11 = 7.50 m @ Rs.					
976.87/m				Rs.	7327.00
27/30 Planting of tree and maintenance					
for 1 year - wide TMS pg 11					
= 30 nos @ Rs. 800.30/Each				Rs.	24009.00
Continuation					Total Rs. 547659.50

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
28/31 Earthwork vide TMS pg 7					
= 54.80 m ² @ Rs 260.57/m ²				Rs	14280.20
29/32 Sand filling vide TMS pg 7					
= 2.2 m ² @ Rs 287.34/m ²				Rs	882.00
30/34 Prov. RCC M11 vide TMS pg 7					
= 3.82 m ² converted to 3.75 m ²					
@ Rs. 8415 = 2/m ²				Rs.	30290.00
31/39 Prov. RCC M11 vide TMS pg 9					
= 22.71 m ² @ Rs 9825.92/m ²				Rs	223147.00
32/40 Brick filling behind abutment vide TMS pg 9					
= 11.40 m ² @ Rs. 4336.52/m ²				Rs.	52452.00
33/41 Prov. weep hole vide TMS pg 9					
= 20 nos @ Rs 83.35/Bch				Rs	1668.20
34/42 Prov. and laying boulder of m vide TMS pg 13					
= 18.87 m ² @ Rs. 5439.27/m ²				Rs	102648.00
35/43 Supply, fitting and blanching of m vide TMS pg 9					
= 1.61 m ² @ Rs. 54114.32/m ²				Rs.	87124.00
Total Rs.					578086.00
Add 12x GST					69977.00
Add 1% C&S					57890.00
Total Rs.					59991.00
Total Rs.					655187.00
Total Rs.					677896.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					318 Rs 6778967=
less 1.4 % as per agreement					Rs 74569=
					Total Rs 6704398=
per paid amount					Rs 2382130=
					Payable amount Rs 4322268=
Reported by					
	01/11/20				
	DL				